E-GIRLS (07-08)

No.

Group A

Sc Urbans

Light Iron Diamond Hearts
Classic E-tytot

SC Hawks

No.

Group B
EraViikingit Sininen
Tiikerit

VSS 07 TYTOT

GriFK E-tyt6t

Ranks 1 -

Date
Jan5
Jan5
Jan5
Jan5
Jan6

Jan6

Date
Jan5
Jan5
Jan5
Jan5
Jan6

Jan6

8

Time

11:10

11:20

13:10

1320

14:50

15:40

Time

10:30

10:40

12:30

12:40

15:30

15:45

Field

RAC2

RAC5

RAC2

RAC5

RAC2

RAC1

Field

RAC2

RAC5

RAC2

RAC5

RAC2

RAC5

N\ HFC2018

HELSINKI FLOORBALL CUP

»5.-7.1.2018

Group

Group

Home

Classic E-tytot

Light Iron Diamond Hearts

SC Hawks

Light Iron Diamond Hearts

Classic E-tytot

SC Hawks
L
0
1
2
3

Home

EraVikingit Sininen

GriFK E-tytot

Tiikerit

GrIFK E-tytot

EraViikingit Sininen

Tiikerit
L
0
1
2
2

GF

21

GF

31

Away

Sc Urbans

SC Hawks

Classic E-tytot

Sc Urbans

Light Iron Diamond Hearts

Sc Urbans

21

Away

VSS 07 TYTOT

Tiikerit

EraViikingit Sininen

VSS 07 TYTOT

GrFK E-tytst

VSS 07 TYTOT

23

Result

Result




No.

20

21

23

24

Date

Jan6

Jan6

Jan6

Jan6

Jan7

Jan7

Jan7

Jan7

Jan7

Jan7

Jan7

Jan7

18:10

17:30

18:15

18:15

12:25

12:30

13:15

13:15

Field

RAC1

RAC2

RAC5

RAC2

RAC1

RAC2

RAC5

RAC5

RAC2

RAC5

RAC2

RAC5

Round

QF

QF

QF

QF

SF

SF

Fi

Br

78

Home

Sc Urbans

Tiikerit

EraViikingit Sininen

Light Iron Diamond Hearts

Sc Urbans

Game 15 winner

GriFK E-ytst

Game 15 loser

Game 17 winner

Game 17 loser

Game 19 winner

Game 19 loser

Away

GriFK E-tytdt

Classic E-tytot

SC Hawks

VSS 07 TYTOT

Classic E-tytot

Game 16 winner

Tikerit

Game 16 loser

Game 18 winner

Game 18 loser

Game 20 winner

Game 20 loser

Result



